NTS20xNO TOUCH SWITCHES
1 Switches  |  www.radix.co.in
12 ~ 24V DC supply
With or Without Light &
Buzzer Control
Distance Adjustment
SS or Plastic Body
Time Adjustment

■  Compact in size
4 Switches  |  www.radix.co.in
Order code
2889-B-1-x-x,
2994-B-1-x
2889-B-2-x-x
2994-B-2-x
2889-C-1-x-x,
2994-C-1-x,
2889-C-2-x-x
2994-C-2-x
2889-A-1-x-x
2994-A-1-x
2889-A-2-x-x,
2994-A-2-x
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
86x46x92 mm 86x46x92 mm 52x46x115 mm 52x46x115 mm 41x46x115 mm 41x46x115 mm